
SCHEDULE - GREENWOOD KNIGHTS
spring 2019 / TIER 4 MONDAY (D)

Jul. 26, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Feb 24, 19 5 ROUGH RIDERS 2 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Feb 24, 19 5 ROUGH RIDERS 2 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Feb 25, 19 2 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

2 6IX ANGELS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Mar 04, 19 4 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

1 TORONTO BANDITS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Mar 11, 19 4 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

1 NORDIQUES 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Mar 17, 19 3 DISTRICT 905 DUCKS 7 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

1:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Mar 18, 19 1 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

4 TORONTO JAGUARS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Mar 25, 19 3 BULLETS 6 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

11:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Mar 31, 19 2 TORONTO STEALTH 7 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Apr 01, 19 1 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

5 TORONTO RED BULLS 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Apr 08, 19 2 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

5 SAINTS 11:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Apr 10, 19 4 TORONTO BANDITS 1 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Apr 15, 19 4 6IX ANGELS 3 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Apr 17, 19 QF1 1 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

6 SAINTS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Apr 22, 19 QF2 6 SAINTS 2 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


